
NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL ADDRESS 
A. Adams CVM/ONADE/HFV-131 Aadams1@cvm.fda.gov 
Alistair Webb NRSP-7/U FL Webb@ufl.edu 
Andrew Beaulieu CVM/ONADE/OMUMS abeaulieu@cvm.fda.gov 
Art Craigmill NRSP-7/UC DAvis alcraigmill@ucdavis.edu 
Charise Kasser CVM/OSC/HFV-212 ckasser@cvm.fda.gov 
Charles Eirkson CVM/ONADE/HFV-103 ceirkson@cvm.fda.gov 
Cindy Wolf U Minnesota wolf006@umn.edu 
Denise Petty U of FL/CVM pettyd@ufl.edu 
Doris J. Newton USDA/ERS DNEWTON@ers.usda.gov 
Eric Silberhorn CVM/ONADE/HFV-103 esilberk@cvm.fda.gov 
Evert Byington USDA/ARS exb@ars.usda.gov 
Garry Adams AA/CVM/Texas A&M gadams@cvm.tamv.edu 
Harlan Howard CVM/ONADE/HFV-126 hhoward@cvm.fda.gov 
James Nitao CVM/ONADE/Hfr-140 jnitao@cvm.fda.gov 
Joan Gotthardt CVM/ONADE/HFV-130 jgotthar@cvm.fda.gov 
John Babish NRSP-7 jgb7@cornell.edu 
John C. Baker AA/MI College of Vet Med baker@cvm.msu.edu 
John Machado CVM/OSC/HFV-228 jmachado@cvm.fda.gov 
Larry Miller USDA-CSREES lmiller@csrees.usda.gov 
Lisa Tell NRSP-7/UC Davis latell@ucdavis.edu 
Lynn G. Friedlander FDA/CVM lfriedla@cvm.fda.gov 
Meg Oeller FDA/CVM moeller@cvm.fda.gov 
Michael Popek  CVM/ONADE/DMT mpopek@cvm.fda.gov 
Paul Rodgers American Sheep Industry Assn prodgers2@earthlink.net 
Ron Griffith NRSP-7 rgriffit@iastate.edu 
Roz Schnick MSU RozSchnick@centurytel.net 
Sibyl Wright USDA/FSIS SIBYL.WRIGHT@FSIS.USDA.GOV 
Susan Storey CVM/ONADE/HFV-131 sstorey@cvm.fda.gov 

 


